MODEL G4173 1⁄8 HP
POWER FEEDER
OWNER'S MaNuaL
Copyright © JUNE, 2008 By grizzly iNdUstrial, iNC. rEVisEd JUly, 2008.
WaRNiNG: NO PORtiON OF tHiS MaNuaL May bE REPRODucED iN aNy SHaPE
 OR FORM WitHOut tHE WRittEN aPPROvaL OF GRizzLy iNDuStRiaL, iNc.
 #Cr10760  priNtEd iN taiWaN
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.

Wiring Diagram
Figure 22. Feeder Control system.
Feed direction switch
Motor speed dial
Motor Control
Circuit Board
Fuse
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Model g4173 1⁄8 hp power Feeder -25-
SEctiON 8: PaRtS
Power
Feeder
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
-26- Model g4173 1⁄8 hp power Feeder
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 G4174 ROLLER 146 P4173146 STOPPER
106 P4173106 SPROCKET CASE 147 P4173147 UPPER BALL HOUSING
107 PFH31M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 8 149 P4173149 BALL
108 P4173108 BUSHING 150 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
109 P4173109 CASE CAP 151 PSB64M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25
111 P4173111 GEAR ASSEMBLY 25T 153 P4173153 FRAME SHAFT
112 PR10M EXT RETAINING RING 22MM 154 P4173154 T-HANDLE
114 P4173114 DRIVE SHAFT 156 P4173156 OVER ARM BODY
115 P4173115 GEAR 10-T 157 P4173157 OVER ARM CLAMP
116 P4173116 E-CLIP 6.4MM 158 PB73M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 50
117 PR03M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM 159 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
119 P4173119 SHAFT 160 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
120 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 161 P4173161 T-HANDLE
122 P4173122 BEVEL GEAR 162 PW18M FLAT WASHER 18MM
123 PK34M KEY 5 X 5 X 20 163 PN13M HEX NUT M16-2
125 P4173125 BEVEL GEAR  CAP 165 P4173165 T-HANDLE
128 P4173128 SPROCKET 10T 166 P4173166 PINION
129 P4173129 BUSHING 14 X 21 X 10.5 167 PEC13M E-CLIP 5MM
130 P4173130 CHAIN 18S 169 P4173169 CLAMP LEVER
131 P4173131 CHAIN 24S 170 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16
133 P4173133 CHAIN COVER 171 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
134 PS40M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16 172 P4173172 ARM
136 P4173136 MAIN CASE 174 P4173174 SWIVEL CONE
137 PS40M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16 175 P4173175 T-HANDLE
138 P4173138 CONTROL BOX 176 PW18M FLAT WASHER 18MM
138-1 P4173138-1 CONTROL BOX POWER CORD 177 PN13M HEX NUT M16-2
138-2 P4173138-2 CONTROL BOX GROMMETS 179 P4173179 BASE
139 P4173139 UNIVERSAL DC MOTOR 1/8HP 180 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
139-1 P4173139-1 MOTOR POWER CORD 181 PB14M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 35
139-2 P4173139-2 STRAIN RELIEF 182 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
139-3 P4173139-3 BRUSH ASSEMBLY 183 P4173183 TORSION SPRING
139-4 P4173139-4 BRUSH CAP 184 P4173184 DATA LABEL
140 P4173140 COMPLETE MOTOR CONTROL SYSTEM 185 P4173185 GRIZZLY LOGO LABEL
140-1 P4173140-1 FUSE 3.15A 250VAC 186 P4173186 GENERAL WARNING LABEL
143 PHTEK11M TAP SCREW M3-.5 X 8 188 P4173188 WHEEL COVER
145 P4173145 LOWER BALL HOUSING 189 P4173189 ENTANGLEMENT  LABEL
Power Feeder Parts List
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.